TRANSFORMER SPECIFICATIONS:
MODEL vPRO 2   Landscape Series  •  Transformers  •  Power Supply
SPECIFICATION SHEET
1625 Surveyor Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93063 • (805) 527-0987 • (800) 766-VISTA (8478)
FAX: (888) 670-VISTA (8478) • email@vistapro.com • www.vistapro.com
Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/or construction of the fixture shown without further notification.
DIMENSIONS:
19¼”

1625 Surveyor Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93063 • (805) 527-0987 • (800) 766-VISTA (8478)
FAX: (888) 670-VISTA (8478) • email@vistapro.com • www.vistapro.com
TRANSFORMER ORDERING INFORMATION
TO ORDER TRANSFORMER: Select appropriate choice from each column as in the following example.
EXAMPLE: VP2-75
MODEL vPRO 2   Landscape Series  •  Transformers  •  Power Supply
SPECIFICATION SHEET
VPro 2 02.17
Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/or construction of the fixture shown without further notification.
TRANSFORMER SERIES TRANSFORMER MODEL FINISH
VP2 75 - 75 watt, single circuit
150 - 150 watt, single circuit
75 x 2 - 150 watt, dual 75 watt circuits
150 x 2 - 300 watt, dual 150 watt circuits
Clear Coat Finish is Standard
Optional Finish:
B- Black
G- Verde
BR- Architectural Brick
Z- Architectural Bronze
GT- Granite
P- Pewter
TC- Terracotta
R- Rust
HG- Hunter Green
M- Mocha
WB- Weathered Bronze
WI- Weathered Iron
W- White
SB- Special Bronze
FEATURES:
•	 Low profile, light weight, stainless-steel enclosure